
PRODUCT DETAILS

DIMENSIONAL DRAWING

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

MINING DIVISION

S101 KEY BELL RINGER

sales@deebar.co.za www.deebar.co.za +27 11 873 4332

The unit can be supplied in various key configurations such as :
triangle, half moon, square, oblong, hexagon and small triangle.

The S101 range of ringers is used for lock bell signalling. These units
operate by inserting a key into the side of the unit and turning it, thus
closing a wiping contact to ring a remote bell.

The housing is manufactured from a dough moulded compound (DMC).

Description:Product Code:

*9045.00

*9046.00

*9047.00

*9048.00

*9049.00

*9050.00

S101 Triangular Bell Ringer

S102 Square Bell Ringer

S103 Small Triangular Bell Ringer

S104 Hexagon Bell Ringer

S105 Half Moon Bell Ringer

S108 Oblong Bell Ringer

- S101 Triangular Key - S104 Hexagon Key

- S102 Square Key

- S103 Small Triangular Key

- S105 Halfmoon Key

- S108 Oblong Key


