

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

S101 KEY BELL RINGER



PRODUCT DETAILS

The S101 range of ringers is used for lock bell signalling. These units operate by inserting a key into the side of the unit and turning it, thus closing a wiping contact to ring a remote bell.

The unit can be supplied in various key configurations such as : triangle, half moon, square, oblong, hexagon and small triangle.

The housing is manufactured from a dough moulded compound (DMC).

Product Code:	Description:
*9045.00	S101 Triangular Bell Ringer
*9046.00	S102 Square Bell Ringer
*9047.00	S103 Small Triangular Bell Ringer
*9048.00	S104 Hexagon Bell Ringer
*9049.00	S105 Half Moon Bell Ringer
*9050.00	S108 Oblong Bell Ringer

DIMENSIONAL DRAWING

